
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Valentina Tinnirello - (1418922) - Potters Bar SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.03 440 H 28/01/24 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

32.06 439 F 03/03/24 Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024 Watford Potters Bar 3

32.26 431 F 16/06/24 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2024 Elstree Potters Bar 4

32.27 431 F 28/01/24 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

32.32 429 F 03/12/23 NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

32.99 403 F 18/11/23 Watford SC County Qualifier 2023 Watford  3

33.00 403 H 26/11/23 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Nov 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 3

33.07 400 H 08/10/23 Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 3

33.15 397 H 09/09/23 Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet Westminster Lodge Potters Bar 3

33.70 378 H 21/10/23 Cheshunt SC 18th Annual Autumn Open Meet 2023 Harlow Potters Bar 3

34.21 361 F 09/07/23 Potters Bar SC Club Champs 2023 Furzefield Centre  4

34.31 358 F 29/01/23 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2023 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

34.49 353 F 26/11/23 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Nov 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 3

34.53 351 F 08/10/23 Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 3

34.54 351 H 24/06/23 Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 2

35.09 335 H 29/01/23 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2023 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

35.28 330 F 04/12/22 City of St Albans SC Winter Meet 2022 St Albans  3

35.74 317 H 23/10/22 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022 Luton Potters Bar 3

35.91 312 H 10/09/22 Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet Westminster Lodge Potters Bar 3

36.06 309 F 11/12/22 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier Westminster Lodge  3

36.16 306 F 05/03/23 Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023 Garston  3

37.03 285 H 21/05/22 Cheshunt SC Anniversary Open Meet 2022 Harlow Potters Bar 3

38.37 256 F 25/06/22 Watford SC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Garston  3

38.48 254 F 09/07/22 Potters Bar SC Club Champs Potters Bar  4

41.56 201 F 20/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3

42.04 195 H 25/07/21 Swim England East Region Future Champions Meet Basildon Potters Bar 2

42.94 183 F 12/12/21 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance Meet Westminster Lodge  3
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42.94 183 F 12/12/21 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance Meet Westminster Lodge  3

44.34 166 F 10/07/21 Potters Bar SC Club Champs Potters Bar  4

46.67 142 H 16/05/21 Potters Bar SC Furzefield LC Potters Bar 0

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.26 431 F 16/06/24 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2024 Elstree Potters Bar 4

32.06 439 F 03/03/24 Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2024 Watford Potters Bar 3

32.27 431 F 28/01/24 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

32.03 440 H 28/01/24 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

32.32 429 F 03/12/23 NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

34.49 353 F 26/11/23 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Nov 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 3

33.00 403 H 26/11/23 Hatfield SC County Qualifier Nov 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 3

32.99 403 F 18/11/23 Watford SC County Qualifier 2023 Watford  3

33.70 378 H 21/10/23 Cheshunt SC 18th Annual Autumn Open Meet 2023 Harlow Potters Bar 3

34.53 351 F 08/10/23 Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 3

33.07 400 H 08/10/23 Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 3

33.15 397 H 09/09/23 Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet Westminster Lodge Potters Bar 3

34.21 361 F 09/07/23 Potters Bar SC Club Champs 2023 Furzefield Centre  4

34.54 351 H 24/06/23 Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 2

36.16 306 F 05/03/23 Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023 Garston  3

34.31 358 F 29/01/23 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2023 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

35.09 335 H 29/01/23 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2023 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

36.06 309 F 11/12/22 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier Westminster Lodge  3

35.28 330 F 04/12/22 City of St Albans SC Winter Meet 2022 St Albans  3

35.74 317 H 23/10/22 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022 Luton Potters Bar 3

35.91 312 H 10/09/22 Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet Westminster Lodge Potters Bar 3

38.48 254 F 09/07/22 Potters Bar SC Club Champs Potters Bar  4

38.37 256 F 25/06/22 Watford SC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Garston  3

37.03 285 H 21/05/22 Cheshunt SC Anniversary Open Meet 2022 Harlow Potters Bar 3

42.94 183 F 12/12/21 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance Meet Westminster Lodge  3

41.56 201 F 20/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3

42.04 195 H 25/07/21 Swim England East Region Future Champions Meet Basildon Potters Bar 2

44.34 166 F 10/07/21 Potters Bar SC Club Champs Potters Bar  4

46.67 142 H 16/05/21 Potters Bar SC Furzefield LC Potters Bar 0
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